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UNIVERSIDADE
FEDERAL
DE PERNAMBUCO

EDITAL DE SELECAO PARA INGRESSO EM 2025.2
RESULTADO FINAL
CANDIDATO(A) ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2
ARTUR LOIOLA ALVES DA SILVA 8,85 7,80
BEATRIZ RAMOS BARBOSA 9,38 9,40
CAMILA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 9,50 8,90
JOSE ANDERSON ESTEFANO SILVA DE SOUZA 9,02 5,70
MARIA CLARA ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO 9,23 8,50
STANYSLAU DE QUEIROZ CAVALCANTI CHAVES 9,92 5,80
YASMIM RODRIGUES DE MENEZES 9,20 7,80

Comissao de Avaliacao:

Profa. Ana Lucia Bezerra Candeias
Profa. Andrea Flavia Tendério Carneiro (presidente)
Prof. Lucas Gonzales Lima Pereira Calado
Profa. Simone Sayuri Sato
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Final
8,33
9,39
9,20
7,36
8,87
7,86
8,50



